Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025

2 Frankton Hub to Arrowtown

Frankton Bus Hub

State Highway / Hawthorne Drive
Amisfield Winery

Mora Wines, towards Arrowtown
Malaghans Road, towards Arrowtown
Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane)
Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park
Adamson Drive (Reed Park)

Frankton Bus Hub

State Highway / Hawthorne Drive
Amisfield Winery

Mora Wines, towards Arrowtown
Malaghans Road, towards Arrowtown
Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane)
Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park

Adamson Drive (Reed Park)

6:25am
6:28am
6:32am
6:34am
6:36am
6:38am
6:40am
6:43am

3:25pm
3:28pm
3:34pm
3:37pm
3:40pm
3:43pm
3:44pm
3:48pm

6:55am
6:58am
7:03am
7:05am
7:08am
7:12am
7:13am
7:17am

3:55pm
3:58pm
4:04pm
4:07pm
4:10pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:18pm

7:25am
7:28am
7:33am
7:36am
7:39am
7:42am
7:44am
7:48am

4:25pm
4:29pm
4:36pm
4:38pm
4:41pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:50pm

7:55am
7:58am
8:03am
8:06am
8:09am
8:12am
8:14am
8:18am

4:55pm
4:59pm
5:06pm
5:08pm
5:11pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:20pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

y
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DAILY TIMETABLE
8:25am  8:55am  9:25am
8:28am  8:58am  9:28am
8:33am  9:08am  9:33am
8:36am  9:05am  9:36am
8:39am  9:08am  9:39am
8:42am  9:12am  9:42am
8:44am  9:183am  9:44am
8:48am  9:17am  9:48am
5:25om  5:55pm  6:25pm
5:29om  5:58pm  6:28pm
5:36pm  6:04pm  6:34pm
5:38pm  6:07pm  6:37pm
5:41pm  6:10pm  6:40pm
5:45pm  6:13pm  6:43pm
5:46pm  6:14pm  6:44pm
5:50pm  6:18pm  6:48pm

10:25am
10:29am
10:36am
10:38am
10:41am
10:45am
10:46am
10:50am

6:55pm
6:58pm
7:03pm
7:05pm
7:08pm
7:12pm
7:13pm
7:17pm

11:25am
11:29am
11:36am
11:38am
11:41am
11:45am
11:46am
11:50am

7:25pm
7:28pm
7:33pm
7:35pm
7:38pm
7:42pm
7:43pm
7:47pm

12:25pm
12:29pm
12:36pm
12:38pm
12:41pm
12:45pm
12:46pm
12:50pm

8:25pm
8:28pm
8:32pm
8:34pm
8:37pm
8:40pm
8:41pm
8:45pm

1:25pm
1:29pm
1:36pm
1:38pm
1:41pm
1:45pm
1:46pm
1:50pm

9:25pm
9:28pm
9:32pm
9:34pm
9:36pm
9:38pm
9:40pm
9:43pm

2:25pm
2:29pm
2:36pm
2:38pm
2:41pm
2:45pm
2:46pm
2:50pm

10:25pm
10:28pm
10:32pm
10:34pm
10:36pm
10:38pm
10:40pm
10:43pm

Brought to you by

Please signal Otago
driver at stop =\ Regional
" Council



Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025

2 Arrowtown to Frankton Hub

Adamson Drive (Reed Park)
Arrowtown Primary School

12 Centennial Dr

47 Ramshaw Lane

Malaghans Road, towards Frankton
Mora Wines, towards Frankton
Amisfield Winery

State Highway / Hawthorne Drive
Queenstown Events Centre

Frankton Bus Hub

Adamson Drive (Reed Park)
Arrowtown Primary School

12 Centennial Dr

47 Ramshaw Lane

Malaghans Road, towards Frankton
Mora Wines, towards Frankton
Amisfield Winery

State Highway / Hawthorne Drive
Queenstown Events Centre
Frankton Bus Hub

5:56am

5:58am
5:59am
6:0lam
6:03am
6:05am
6:10am

6:15am

SH
2:52pm
2:54pm
2:56pm
2:59pm
3:01pm
3:04pm
3:10pm

3:15pm

6:26am

6:28am
6:29am
6:31am
6:33am
6:35am
6:40am

6:45am

3:21pm
3:23pm
3:26pm
3:28pm
3:31pm
3:33pm
3:40pm

3:45pm

6:54am

6:56am
6:58am
7:00am
7:02am
7:04am
7:10am

7:15am

3:50pm
3:52pm
3:55pm
3:57pm
4:00pm
4:03pm
4:10pm

4:15pm

7:22am

7:24am
7:26am
7:29am
7:31am
7:34am
7:40am

7:45am

4:20pm
4:22pm
4:25pm
4:27pm
4:30pm
4:33pm
4:40pm

4:45pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

7:52am

7:54am
7:56am
7:59am
8:01am
8:04am
8:10am

8:15am

4:50pm
4:52pm
4:55pm
4:57pm
5:00pm
5:03pm
5:10pm

5:15pm

DAILY TIMETABLE
8:22am  8:52am
8:24am  8:54am
8:26am  8:56am
8:29am  8:59am
8:31lam  9:01lam
8:34am  9:04am
8:40am  9:10am
8:45am  9:15am
5:21pm  5:52pm
5:23pm  5:54pm
5:26pm  5:56pm
5:28pm  5:59pm
5:31pm  6:01pm
5:33pm  6:04pm
5:40pm  6:10pm
5:45pm  6:15pm

9:52am
9:54am
9:56am
9:59am
10:01am
10:04am
10:10am

10:15am

6:22pm
6:24pm
6:26pm
6:29pm
6:31pm
6:34pm
6:40pm

6:45pm

10:52am
10:54am
10:56am
10:59am
11:01am
11:04am
11:10am

11:15am

6:52pm
6:54pm
6:56pm
6:59pm
7:01lpm
7:04pm
7:10pm

7:15pm

11:52am
11:54am
11:56am
11:59am
12:01pm
12:04pm
12:10pm

12:15pm

7:54pm
7:56pm
7:58pm
8:00pm
8:02pm
8:04pm
8:10pm

8:15pm

SH: School holidays and weekends only xAE: Extended route via Arrowtown Primary School and Queenstown Event Centre (School days only)

12:52pm

12:54pm
12:56pm
12:59pm
1:01pm
1:04pm
1:10pm

1:15pm

8:56pm

8:58pm
8:59pm
9:01pm
9:03pm
9:05pm
9:10pm

9:15pm

1:52pm

1:54pm
1:56pm
1:59pm
2:01pm
2:04pm
2:10pm

2:15pm

9:56pm

9:58pm
9:59pm
10:01pm
10:03pm
10:05pm
10:10pm

10:15pm

y

Please signal

Brought to you by
Otago

driver at stop = Regional

2:52pm
2:54pm
2:56pm
2:58pm
3:01pm
3:03pm
3:06pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:19pm

=~ Council



