The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

Grbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT





² Frankton Hub to Arrowtown

					DA	ILY TIME	TABLE					
Frankton Bus Hub	6:25am	6:55am	7:25am	7:55am	8:25am	8:55am	9:25am	10:25am	11:25am	12:25pm	1:25pm	2:25pm
State Highway / Hawthorne Drive	6:28am	6:58am	7:28am	7:58am	8:28am	8:58am	9:28am	10:29am	11:29am	12:29pm	1:29pm	2:29pm
Amisfield Winery	6:32am	7:03am	7:33am	8:03am	8:33am	9:03am	9:33am	10:36am	11:36am	12:36pm	1:36pm	2:36pm
Mora Wines, towards Arrowtown	6:34am	7:05am	7:36am	8:06am	8:36am	9:05am	9:36am	10:38am	11:38am	12:38pm	1:38pm	2:38pm
Malaghans Road, towards Arrowtown	6:36am	7:08am	7:39am	8:09am	8:39am	9:08am	9:39am	10:41am	11:41am	12:41pm	1:41pm	2:41pm
Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane)	6:38am	7:12am	7:42am	8:12am	8:42am	9:12am	9:42am	10:45am	11:45am	12:45pm	1:45pm	2:45pm
Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park	6:40am	7:13am	7:44am	8:14am	8:44am	9:13am	9:44am	10:46am	11:46am	12:46pm	1:46pm	2:46pm
Adamson Drive (Reed Park)	6:43am	7:17am	7:48am	8:18am	8:48am	9:17am	9:48am	10:50am	11:50am	12:50pm	1:50pm	2:50pm
Frankton Bus Hub	3:25pm	3:55pm	4:25pm	4:55pm	5:25pm	5:55pm	6:25pm	6:55pm	7:25pm	8:25pm	9:25pm	10:25pm
State Highway / Hawthorne Drive	3:28pm	3:58pm	4:29pm	4:59pm	5:29pm	5:58pm	6:28pm	6:58pm	7:28pm	8:28pm	9:28pm	10:28pm
Amisfield Winery	3:34pm	4:04pm	4:36pm	5:06pm	5:36pm	6:04pm	6:34pm	7:03pm	7:33pm	8:32pm	9:32pm	10:32pm
Mora Wines, towards Arrowtown	3:37pm	4:07pm	4:38pm	5:08pm	5:38pm	6:07pm	6:37pm	7:05pm	7:35pm	8:34pm	9:34pm	10:34pm
Malaghans Road, towards Arrowtown	3:40pm	4:10pm	4:41pm	5:11pm	5:41pm	6:10pm	6:40pm	7:08pm	7:38pm	8:37pm	9:36pm	10:36pm
Arrowtown (Ramshaw Lane)	3:43pm	4:13pm	4:45pm	5:15pm	5:45pm	6:13pm	6:43pm	7:12pm	7:42pm	8:40pm	9:38pm	10:38pm
Centennial Ave, opp. Jack Reid Park	3:44pm	4:14pm	4:46pm	5:16pm	5:46pm	6:14pm	6:44pm	7:13pm	7:43pm	8:41pm	9:40pm	10:40pm
Adamson Drive (Reed Park)	3:48pm	4:18pm	4:50pm	5:20pm	5:50pm	6:18pm	6:48pm	7:17pm	7:47pm	8:45pm	9:43pm	10:43pm

The times listed are a guide.

Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

G Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT





² Arrowtown to Frankton Hub

					г	AILY TIN	4ETADI E	:					
						MILTIN	ME I ADLE	•					xAE
Adamson Drive (Reed Park)	5:56am	6:26am	6:54am	7:22am	7:52am	8:22am	8:52am	9:52am	10:52am	11:52am	12:52pm	1:52pm	2:52pm
Arrowtown Primary School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2:54pm
12 Centennial Dr	5:58am	6:28am	6:56am	7:24am	7:54am	8:24am	8:54am	9:54am	10:54am	11:54am	12:54pm	1:54pm	2:56pm
47 Ramshaw Lane	5:59am	6:29am	6:58am	7:26am	7:56am	8:26am	8:56am	9:56am	10:56am	11:56am	12:56pm	1:56pm	2:58pm
Malaghans Road, towards Frankton	6:01am	6:31am	7:00am	7:29am	7:59am	8:29am	8:59am	9:59am	10:59am	11:59am	12:59pm	1:59pm	3:01pm
Mora Wines, towards Frankton	6:03am	6:33am	7:02am	7:31am	8:01am	8:31am	9:01am	10:01am	11:01am	12:01pm	1:01pm	2:01pm	3:03pm
Amisfield Winery	6:05am	6:35am	7:04am	7:34am	8:04am	8:34am	9:04am	10:04am	11:04am	12:04pm	1:04pm	2:04pm	3:06pm
State Highway / Hawthorne Drive	6:10am	6:40am	7:10am	7:40am	8:10am	8:40am	9:10am	10:10am	11:10am	12:10pm	1:10pm	2:10pm	3:12pm
Queenstown Events Centre	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3:13pm
Frankton Bus Hub	6:15am	6:45am	7:15am	7:45am	8:15am	8:45am	9:15am	10:15am	11:15am	12:15pm	1:15pm	2:15pm	3:19pm
	SH												
Adamson Drive (Reed Park)	2:52pm	3:21pm	3:50pm	4:20pm	4:50pm	5:21pm	5:52pm	6:22pm	6:52pm	7:54pm	8:56pm	9:56pm	
Arrowtown Primary School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12 Centennial Dr	2:54pm	3:23pm	3:52pm	4:22pm	4:52pm	5:23pm	5:54pm	6:24pm	6:54pm	7:56pm	8:58pm	9:58pm	
47 Ramshaw Lane	2:56pm	3:26pm	3:55pm	4:25pm	4:55pm	5:26pm	5:56pm	6:26pm	6:56pm	7:58pm	8:59pm	9:59pm	
Malaghans Road, towards Frankton	2:59pm	3:28pm	3:57pm	4:27pm	4:57pm	5:28pm	5:59pm	6:29pm	6:59pm	8:00pm	9:01pm	10:01pm	
Mora Wines, towards Frankton	3:01pm	3:31pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	5:31pm	6:01pm	6:31pm	7:01pm	8:02pm	9:03pm	10:03pm	
Amisfield Winery	3:04pm	3:33pm	4:03pm	4:33pm	5:03pm	5:33pm	6:04pm	6:34pm	7:04pm	8:04pm	9:05pm	10:05pm	
State Highway / Hawthorne Drive	3:10pm	3:40pm	4:10pm	4:40pm	5:10pm	5:40pm	6:10pm	6:40pm	7:10pm	8:10pm	9:10pm	10:10pm	
Queenstown Events Centre	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Frankton Bus Hub	3:15pm	3:45pm	4:15pm	4:45pm	5:15pm	5:45pm	6:15pm	6:45pm	7:15pm	8:15pm	9:15pm	10:15pm	

SH: School holidays and weekends only xAE: Extended route via Arrowtown Primary School and Queenstown Event Centre (School days only)